

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).923/2023

ALLAH BAKSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.177495/2023-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

With

With

W.P.(C)No.947/2023

W.P.(C)No.950/2023

W.P.(C)No.949/2023

W.P.(C)No.953/2023

W.P.(C)No.955/2023

Date : 06-09-2023 These petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. Bijo Mathew Joy , AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

W.P.(C)No.947/2023, W.P.(C)No.950/2023, W.P.(C)No.949/2023, W.P.(C)No.953/2023 and W.P.(C)No.955/2023

List on 11.09.2023, subject to removal of defects, if any.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)